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Ergebnisse der NÖM im Berglauf am 25.09.2004 in Puchberg

Männer

1. 204837 Ploner Martin 1966 SVS-Leichtathletik M 1:00:39
2. 204257 Stockner Christian 1977 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:01:00
3. 203583 Wallner Wolfgang 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:01:14
4. 205956 Groß Peter 1979 LC Running Puchberg M 1:01:42
5. 204156 Pechhacker Thomas 1983 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:03:41
6. 205942 Frehsner Wolfgang 1962 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:03:50
7. 203618 Weinzettl Michael 1968 ATSV Ternitz M 1:04:36
8. 203285 Fuchs Josef 1961 ATSV Ternitz M 1:04:59
9. 203848 Hailing Roman 1973 ULC Mödling M 1:05:42

10. 201907 Eidher Franz 1958 LC Waldviertel M 1:05:48
11. 204501 Schindele Andreas 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:05:51
12. 204373 Pangratz Oliver 1973 ULC Mödling M 1:06:40
13. 204346 Hausberger Thomas 1970 LCA Umd. Amstetten M 1:07:28
14. 205960 Majcen Dr. Rolf 1966 LC Running Puchberg M 1:08:04
15. 205854 Frühwirth Alfred 1955 ATSV Ternitz M 1:09:12
16. 201906 Schiffer Michael 1966 LC Waldviertel M 1:09:16
17. 205957 Hausmann Franz 1957 LC Running Puchberg M 1:09:46
18. 201008 Schnell Ernst 1951 ULC Mödling M 1:09:55
19. 203835 Pogac Jürgen 1973 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:10:14
20. 202214 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:10:37
21. 204542 Preissegger Christian 1963 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:11:06
22. 205571 Steyrer Thomas 1963 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:11:21
23. 205231 Petermann Martin 1969 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:12:14
24. 204744 Tiefenbacher Willi 1950 TVN St. Veit/Gölsen M 1:12:29
25. 201894 Dollezal Anton 1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:13:25
26. 205440 Fischer Roland 1966 ATSV Ternitz M 1:14:05
27. 205328 Hausmann Gerald 1971 Sportunion Pottenstein M 1:14:06
28. 205954 Nedelik Dieter 1967 NF Hainburg M 1:14:07
29. 202028 Oman Friedrich 1954 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:14:29
30. 204698 Krassnitzer Wolfgang 1970 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:15:06
31. 203340 Schellmann Edgar 1967 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:15:14
32. 205042 Heidenfelder Andreas 1966 ATSV Ternitz M 1:15:47
33. 204333 Reichetzeder Thomas 1960 ATSV Ternitz M 1:15:54
34. 202233 Spitzer Martin 1975 ULC Mödling M 1:16:22
35. 204468 Reeb Alfred 1969 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:16:48
36. 202439 Berger Stefan 1977 ULC Mödling M 1:16:50
37. 203444 Schwaiger Robert 1982 ULC Hirtenberg M 1:16:55
38. 204253 Lackner Michael 1969 ATSV Ternitz M 1:16:56
39. 205817 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:17:06
40. 205959 Kienast Dr. Gerhard 1969 LC Running Puchberg M 1:17:33
41. 201937 Buder Kurt 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:19:12
42. 205961 Zöchbauer Dr. Peter 1966 LC Running Puchberg M 1:19:14
43. 204270 Keindl Manfred 1948 LC Waldviertel M 1:19:51
44. 202603 Trimmel Erich 1965 ATSV Ternitz M 1:19:55
45. 205791 Treitler Roland 1964 LCA Umd. Amstetten M 1:19:58
46. 204694 Grünwald Franz 1947 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:21:12
47. 204584 Reichetzeder Michael 1957 ATSV Ternitz M 1:21:59
48. 205742 Dominkus Manfred 1973 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:23:06
49. 205059 Apfl Peter 1955 Sportunion Pottenstein M 1:24:01
50. 205707 Artner Karl 1964 ATSV Ternitz M 1:24:11
51. 202402 Küberl Vinzenz 1952 ATSV Ternitz M 1:24:30
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52. 204258 Stockner Ernst 1949 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:24:32
53. 205739 Pschill Herbert 1961 ATSV Ternitz M 1:25:55
54. 204466 Wersching Günter 1943 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:27:55
55. 203574 Kögler Peter 1955 ATSV Ternitz M 1:28:23
56. 204220 Traunmüller Franz 1943 HSV Melk M 1:29:11
57. 203841 Sandhofer Karl 1958 ATSV Ternitz M 1:31:51
58. 205041 Geier Karl 1957 ATSV Ternitz M 1:32:22
59. 204572 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer M 1:33:47
60. 203808 Dorka Dietrich 1956 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:38:36
61. 204731 Spitzer Bruno 1964 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:38:54

Junioren

1. 204968 Schorn Andreas 1986 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:03:50
2. 205718 Frühwirth Harald 1985 ATSV Ternitz M 1:11:53
3. 204754 Wunderlich Christoph 1986 ULC Hirtenberg M 1:15:19
4. 205496 Pichlbauer Andreas 1986 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:18:27
5. 204618 Rückerl Lukas 1987 ULC Hirtenberg M 1:19:16

205282 Resch Christoph 1985 SVS-Leichtathletik M aufgeg.

Frauen

1. 204307 Kienbichl Veronika 1959 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:13:50
2. 205965 Krickl Renate 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:23:24
3. 204660 Schnabel Caroline 1986 ULC Mödling W 1:27:13
4. 205239 Weirer Andrea 1967 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:27:39
5. 203844 Schiffer Andrea 1958 LC Waldviertel W 1:28:14
6. 205958 Kienast Dr. Agnes 1975 LC Running Puchberg W 1:28:25
7. 205439 Fischer Doris 1966 ATSV Ternitz W 1:29:16
8. 202068 Spiegl Elfriede 1956 LCA Umd. Amstetten W 1:31:38
9. 205738 Ritter Waltraud 1959 ATSV Ternitz W 1:34:23

10. 205567 Schmidt Ulrike 1968 ATSV Ternitz W 1:34:47
11. 203553 Kögler Brigitte 1960 ATSV Ternitz W 1:35:46
12. 205337 Leitgeb Sonja 1976 ATSV Ternitz W 1:36:05
13. 204562 Nemecek Claudia 1967 ULC Hirtenberg W 1:38:43
14. 201774 Fuchs Elisabeth 1960 ATSV Ternitz W 1:43:39
15. 203409 Holzbauer Hella 1942 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt W 1:47:29

Mannschaftswertung
Männer

1. Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 3:08:31
204257 Stockner Christian 1977 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:01:00
204156 Pechhacker Thomas 1983 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:03:41
205942 Frehsner Wolfgang 1962 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:03:50

2. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:10:02
205231 Petermann Martin 1969 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:12:14
201937 Buder Kurt 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:19:12
203808 Dorka Dietrich 1956 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:38:36

3. ATSV Ternitz 3:18:47
203618 Weinzettl Michael 1968 ATSV Ternitz M 1:04:36
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203285 Fuchs Josef 1961 ATSV Ternitz M 1:04:59
205854 Frühwirth Alfred 1955 ATSV Ternitz M 1:09:12

4. LC Running Puchberg 3:19:32
205956 Groß Peter 1979 LC Running Puchberg M 1:01:42
205960 Majcen Dr. Rolf 1966 LC Running Puchberg M 1:08:04
205957 Hausmann Franz 1957 LC Running Puchberg M 1:09:46

5. ULC Mödling 3:22:17
203848 Hailing Roman 1973 ULC Mödling M 1:05:42
204373 Pangratz Oliver 1973 ULC Mödling M 1:06:40
201008 Schnell Ernst 1951 ULC Mödling M 1:09:55

6. LC Waldviertel 3:34:55
201907 Eidher Franz 1958 LC Waldviertel M 1:05:48
201906 Schiffer Michael 1966 LC Waldviertel M 1:09:16
204270 Keindl Manfred 1948 LC Waldviertel M 1:19:51

7. HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 3:38:26
203835 Pogac Jürgen 1973 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:10:14
204542 Preissegger Christian 1963 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:11:06
205817 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:17:06

8. ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:39:15
205571 Steyrer Thomas 1963 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:11:21
201894 Dollezal Anton 1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:13:25
202028 Oman Friedrich 1954 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:14:29

9. ATSV Ternitz 3:41:45
205718 Frühwirth Harald 1985 ATSV Ternitz M 1:11:53
205440 Fischer Roland 1966 ATSV Ternitz M 1:14:05
205042 Heidenfelder Andreas 1966 ATSV Ternitz M 1:15:47

10. ULT Deutsch-Wagram 3:47:08
204698 Krassnitzer Wolfgang 1970 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:15:06
203340 Schellmann Edgar 1967 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:15:14
204468 Reeb Alfred 1969 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:16:48

11. ATSV Ternitz 3:52:45
204333 Reichetzeder Thomas 1960 ATSV Ternitz M 1:15:54
204253 Lackner Michael 1969 ATSV Ternitz M 1:16:56
202603 Trimmel Erich 1965 ATSV Ternitz M 1:19:55

12. HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 4:02:45
205496 Pichlbauer Andreas 1986 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:18:27
204694 Grünwald Franz 1947 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:21:12
205742 Dominkus Manfred 1973 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:23:06

13. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:10:02
205231 Petermann Martin 1969 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:12:14
201937 Buder Kurt 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:19:12
203808 Dorka Dietrich 1956 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:38:36

14. ATSV Ternitz 4:10:40
204584 Reichetzeder Michael 1957 ATSV Ternitz M 1:21:59
205707 Artner Karl 1964 ATSV Ternitz M 1:24:11
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202402 Küberl Vinzenz 1952 ATSV Ternitz M 1:24:30

15. ATSV Ternitz 4:26:09
205739 Pschill Herbert 1961 ATSV Ternitz M 1:25:55
203574 Kögler Peter 1955 ATSV Ternitz M 1:28:23
203841 Sandhofer Karl 1958 ATSV Ternitz M 1:31:51

Mannschaftswertung
Frauen

1. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:04:53
204307 Kienbichl Veronika 1959 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:13:50
205965 Krickl Renate 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:23:24
205239 Weirer Andrea 1967 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:27:39

2. ATSV Ternitz 4:38:26
205439 Fischer Doris 1966 ATSV Ternitz W 1:29:16
205738 Ritter Waltraud 1959 ATSV Ternitz W 1:34:23
205567 Schmidt Ulrike 1968 ATSV Ternitz W 1:34:47

3. ATSV Ternitz 4:55:30
203553 Kögler Brigitte 1960 ATSV Ternitz W 1:35:46
205337 Leitgeb Sonja 1976 ATSV Ternitz W 1:36:05
201774 Fuchs Elisabeth 1960 ATSV Ternitz W 1:43:39

Männer M 35

1. 204837 Ploner Martin 1966 SVS-Leichtathletik M 1:00:39
2. 203618 Weinzettl Michael 1968 ATSV Ternitz M 1:04:36
3. 204501 Schindele Andreas 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:05:51
4. 205960 Majcen Dr. Rolf 1966 LC Running Puchberg M 1:08:04
5. 201906 Schiffer Michael 1966 LC Waldviertel M 1:09:16
6. 205231 Petermann Martin 1969 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:12:14
7. 205440 Fischer Roland 1966 ATSV Ternitz M 1:14:05
8. 205954 Nedelik Dieter 1967 NF Hainburg M 1:14:07
9. 203340 Schellmann Edgar 1967 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:15:14

10. 205042 Heidenfelder Andreas 1966 ATSV Ternitz M 1:15:47
11. 204468 Reeb Alfred 1969 ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 1:16:48
12. 204253 Lackner Michael 1969 ATSV Ternitz M 1:16:56
13. 205959 Kienast Dr. Gerhard 1969 LC Running Puchberg M 1:17:33
14. 205961 Zöchbauer Dr. Peter 1966 LC Running Puchberg M 1:19:14
15. 202603 Trimmel Erich 1965 ATSV Ternitz M 1:19:55

Männer M 40

1. 203583 Wallner Wolfgang 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:01:14
2. 205942 Frehsner Wolfgang 1962 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:03:50
3. 203285 Fuchs Josef 1961 ATSV Ternitz M 1:04:59
4. 204542 Preissegger Christian 1963 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:11:06
5. 205571 Steyrer Thomas 1963 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:11:21
6. 201894 Dollezal Anton 1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:13:25
7. 204333 Reichetzeder Thomas 1960 ATSV Ternitz M 1:15:54
8. 205791 Treitler Roland 1964 LCA Umd. Amstetten M 1:19:58
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9. 205707 Artner Karl 1964 ATSV Ternitz M 1:24:11
10. 205739 Pschill Herbert 1961 ATSV Ternitz M 1:25:55
11. 204731 Spitzer Bruno 1964 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:38:54

Männer M 45

1. 201907 Eidher Franz 1958 LC Waldviertel M 1:05:48
2. 205854 Frühwirth Alfred 1955 ATSV Ternitz M 1:09:12
3. 205957 Hausmann Franz 1957 LC Running Puchberg M 1:09:46
4. 204584 Reichetzeder Michael 1957 ATSV Ternitz M 1:21:59
5. 205059 Apfl Peter 1955 Sportunion Pottenstein M 1:24:01
6. 203574 Kögler Peter 1955 ATSV Ternitz M 1:28:23
7. 203841 Sandhofer Karl 1958 ATSV Ternitz M 1:31:51
8. 205041 Geier Karl 1957 ATSV Ternitz M 1:32:22
9. 203808 Dorka Dietrich 1956 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:38:36

Männer M 50

1. 201008 Schnell Ernst 1951 ULC Mödling M 1:09:55
2. 204744 Tiefenbacher Willi 1950 TVN St. Veit/Gölsen M 1:12:29
3. 202028 Oman Friedrich 1954 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. M 1:14:29
4. 205817 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:17:06
5. 202402 Küberl Vinzenz 1952 ATSV Ternitz M 1:24:30

Männer M 55

1. 202214 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:10:37
2. 201937 Buder Kurt 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte M 1:19:12
3. 204270 Keindl Manfred 1948 LC Waldviertel M 1:19:51
4. 204694 Grünwald Franz 1947 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:21:12
5. 204258 Stockner Ernst 1949 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs M 1:24:32
6. 204572 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer M 1:33:47

Männer M 60

1. 204466 Wersching Günter 1943 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M 1:27:55
2. 204220 Traunmüller Franz 1943 HSV Melk M 1:29:11

Frauen W 35

1. 205239 Weirer Andrea 1967 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:27:39
2. 205439 Fischer Doris 1966 ATSV Ternitz W 1:29:16
3. 205567 Schmidt Ulrike 1968 ATSV Ternitz W 1:34:47
4. 204562 Nemecek Claudia 1967 ULC Hirtenberg W 1:38:43

Frauen W 40

1. 205965 Krickl Renate 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:23:24
2. 203553 Kögler Brigitte 1960 ATSV Ternitz W 1:35:46
3. 201774 Fuchs Elisabeth 1960 ATSV Ternitz W 1:43:39
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Frauen W 45

1. 204307 Kienbichl Veronika 1959 LAG NÖ Mitte W 1:13:50
2. 203844 Schiffer Andrea 1958 LC Waldviertel W 1:28:14
3. 202068 Spiegl Elfriede 1956 LCA Umd. Amstetten W 1:31:38
4. 205738 Ritter Waltraud 1959 ATSV Ternitz W 1:34:23
5. 203409 Holzbauer Hella 1942 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt W 1:47:29
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